
Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Ground Roping Age 8-13 Burns, Morgan Silver Spurs Junior Irish Doc 5 (C)

Ground Roping Age 8-13 Cline, Taryn Eagle Country Fiona 1 (C)

Ground Roping Age 8-13 Dewey, Isabella Silver Spurs Accept Easy Jet

Ground Roping Age 8-13 Dorsey, Lola Eagle Country MPH Macs Good n Pleny

Ground Roping Age 8-13 Hernandez-Beltran, Analise Equi-Sports Panchiti

Ground Roping Age 8-13 Howe, Briley Licking Valley Raiders Uncomplicated Zip

Ground Roping Age 8-13 Lechuga, Rubi Licking Valley Raiders buckle up buttercup 3 (C)

Ground Roping Age 8-13 McCaulla, Rosemary Eagle Country Honey 4 (C)

Ground Roping Age 8-13 Park, Bella Mystic Manes Don’t Steal My Chrome

Ground Roping Age 8-13 Petersheim, Amelia Mystic Manes Chloe

Ground Roping Age 8-13 Skiver, Ainsley Mystic Manes Doc 6 (C)

Ground Roping Age 8-13 Whittington, Payson Barnyard Buddies SEVEN G BABYDOLLBLUE 2 (C)

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Ground Roping  Age 14-18 Adamson, Gage Dusty Riders Mitos Moonlight

Ground Roping  Age 14-18 Cline, Mallory Eagle Country Saddieladythesurvior 1 (C)

Ground Roping  Age 14-18 Dorsey, Quin Eagle Country LB Zippos Only Invite 6 (C)

Ground Roping  Age 14-18 Ebbers, Jenna Eagle Country Dynamos Bonnie Lass 3 (C)

Ground Roping  Age 14-18 Johnson, Madilyn Licking Valley Raiders Best Dressed Success

Ground Roping  Age 14-18 Lanctot, Daphne Wild Riders 4-H Club California Dreamin 4 (C)

Ground Roping  Age 14-18 Shuster, Tara Eagle Country Cleatus skips 2 (C)

Ground Roping  Age 14-18 Valentine, Jorja Wild Riders 4-H Club MiAmor 5 (C)

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Ranch Riding Pattern A   Age 8-13 Bobber, Alivia Dusty Riders Blazing Spirit

Ranch Riding Pattern A   Age 8-13 Burns, Morgan Silver Spurs Junior Irish Doc 5 (C)

Ranch Riding Pattern A   Age 8-13 Bush, Mason Licking Valley Raiders Champ Wonder Woman

Ranch Riding Pattern A   Age 8-13 Flegle, Rylee Silver Spurs Hooked on Honey

Ranch Riding Pattern A   Age 8-13 Lechuga, Rubi Licking Valley Raiders buckle up buttercup 4 (C)

Ranch Riding Pattern A   Age 8-13 MacLaren, Lucy Granville Gals & Pals Bring It 2 (C)

Ranch Riding Pattern A   Age 8-13 Palmer, Quinn Silver Spurs Just Call Me Mr (Mister) 1 (C)

Ranch Riding Pattern A   Age 8-13 Park, Bella Mystic Manes Don’t Steal My Chrome

Ranch Riding Pattern A   Age 8-13 Peters, Lainey Dusty Riders Triples Two Eye Jack
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Ranch Riding Pattern A   Age 8-13 Ralston, Abigail Eagle Country PICKLE 3 (C)

Ranch Riding Pattern A   Age 8-13 Sagar, Abriana Mystic Manes Toby 6 (C)

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Ranch Riding Pattern B  Age 14-18 Athey, Madelyn Equi-Sports Lucie Della Luna

Ranch Riding Pattern B  Age 14-18 Cline, Mallory Eagle Country Saddieladythesurvior 6 (C)

Ranch Riding Pattern B  Age 14-18 Ebbers, Jenna Eagle Country Dynamos Bonnie Lass

Ranch Riding Pattern B  Age 14-18 Galbreath, Anna Wild Riders 4-H Club PJ’S Smokin Gun

Ranch Riding Pattern B  Age 14-18 Johnson, Madilyn Licking Valley Raiders Best Dressed Success 4 (C)

Ranch Riding Pattern B  Age 14-18 Karssen, Sophia Dusty Riders I Spot Lakota 2 (C)

Ranch Riding Pattern B  Age 14-18 Kline, McKenzie Eagle Country Flashy in Hollywood 1 (C)

Ranch Riding Pattern B  Age 14-18 Kuhn, Anna Equi-Sports Denali Ridge Lexus

Ranch Riding Pattern B  Age 14-18 Shuster, Tara Eagle Country Cleatus skips 5 (C)

Ranch Riding Pattern B  Age 14-18 Smith, Lilla Licking Valley Raiders Not Ur Usual Chip 3 (C)

Ranch Riding Pattern B  Age 14-18 Sroufe, Laurel Hoof, Hens and Heart Ima icey sparrow

Ranch Riding Pattern B  Age 14-18 Valentine, Jorja Wild Riders 4-H Club MiAmor

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Reigning Pattern A  Age 8-13 Bobber, Alivia Dusty Riders Blazing Spirit

Reigning Pattern A  Age 8-13 Burns, Morgan Silver Spurs Junior Irish Doc 1 (C)

Reigning Pattern A  Age 8-13 Flegle, Rylee Silver Spurs Hooked on Honey 4 (C)

Reigning Pattern A  Age 8-13 Lechuga, Rubi Licking Valley Raiders buckle up buttercup 3 (C)

Reigning Pattern A  Age 8-13 MacLaren, Lucy Granville Gals & Pals Bring It 2 (C)

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Reigning Pattern B Age 14-18 Adamson, Gage Dusty Riders Mitos Moonlight

Reigning Pattern B Age 14-18 Athey, Madelyn Equi-Sports Lucie Della Luna 1 (C)

Reigning Pattern B Age 14-18 Ebbers, Jenna Eagle Country Dynamos Bonnie Lass

Reigning Pattern B Age 14-18 Karssen, Sophia Dusty Riders I Spot Lakota

Reigning Pattern B Age 14-18 Kline, McKenzie Eagle Country Flashy in Hollywood 2 (C)

Reigning Pattern B Age 14-18 Rayer, Samantha Mystic Manes IMA RH KID

Reigning Pattern B Age 14-18 Shuster, Tara Eagle Country Cleatus skips 3 (C)

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

1st & 2nd Year  Ranch Pleasure Andrews, Ava Mystic Manes Zaragosa

1st & 2nd Year  Ranch Pleasure Carrel, Lacey Mystic Manes Heza Turbo Blue 2 (C)

1st & 2nd Year  Ranch Pleasure Childers, Lorelei Mystic Manes Noble Signature 4 (C)

1st & 2nd Year  Ranch Pleasure Cline, Taryn Eagle Country Fiona 3 (C)

1st & 2nd Year  Ranch Pleasure Connors, Lillian Equi-Sports Troy

1st & 2nd Year  Ranch Pleasure Green, Sylvie Dusty Riders One Interesting Secret

1st & 2nd Year  Ranch Pleasure Heringer, Lexi Wild Riders 4-H Club Miss Snazzy Pine 6 (C)



1st & 2nd Year  Ranch Pleasure Howe, Briley Licking Valley Raiders Uncomplicated Zip 5 (C)

1st & 2nd Year  Ranch Pleasure Iler, Zoe Equi-Sports SHUG

1st & 2nd Year  Ranch Pleasure McCaulla, Rosemary Eagle Country Honey

1st & 2nd Year  Ranch Pleasure Robinson, Brea Licking Valley Raiders Jade 1 (C)

1st & 2nd Year  Ranch Pleasure Sammons, Harper Equi-Sports Dolly

1st & 2nd Year  Ranch Pleasure Swartz, Brylynn Barnyard Buddies Smooth Emphasis

1st & 2nd Year  Ranch Pleasure Webster, Kayla Equi-Sports Radiant Edition

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Ranch Pleasure  Age 8-13 Bobber, Alivia Dusty Riders Blazing Spirit 6 (C)

Ranch Pleasure  Age 8-13 Bojanowski, Mya Silver Spurs Lottie

Ranch Pleasure  Age 8-13 Bojanowski, Xaley Silver Spurs Justa Cool Dash 4 (C)

Ranch Pleasure  Age 8-13 Burns, Morgan Silver Spurs Junior Irish Doc 5 (C)

Ranch Pleasure  Age 8-13 Bush, Mason Licking Valley Raiders Champ Wonder Woman

Ranch Pleasure  Age 8-13 Bussey, Jaylynn Farm Life 4-H Club Juliette

Ranch Pleasure  Age 8-13 Davenport, Alexandra Wild Riders 4-H Club Captivating Kiss

Ranch Pleasure  Age 8-13 Duck, Chloe Wild Riders 4-H Club Lowkey

Ranch Pleasure  Age 8-13 Flegle, Rylee Silver Spurs Hooked on Honey

Ranch Pleasure  Age 8-13 Hernandez-Beltran, Analise Equi-Sports Panchiti

Ranch Pleasure  Age 8-13 Lechuga, Rubi Licking Valley Raiders buckle up buttercup

Ranch Pleasure  Age 8-13 MacLaren, Lucy Granville Gals & Pals Bring It 1 (C)

Ranch Pleasure  Age 8-13 Palmer, Quinn Silver Spurs Just Call Me Mr (Mister) 2 (C)

Ranch Pleasure  Age 8-13 Park, Bella Mystic Manes Don’t Steal My Chrome

Ranch Pleasure  Age 8-13 Peters, Lainey Dusty Riders Triples Two Eye Jack

Ranch Pleasure  Age 8-13 Ralston, Abigail Eagle Country PICKLE 3 (C)

Ranch Pleasure  Age 8-13 Riley, Kierstan Equi-Sports Lady Firebug Cash

Ranch Pleasure  Age 8-13 Ruggiera, Rosalia Silver Spurs Fools gold

Ranch Pleasure  Age 8-13 Sagar, Abriana Mystic Manes Toby

Ranch Pleasure  Age 8-13 Slabaugh, Lydia Mystic Manes Smokin n Shinin

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Ranch Pleasure  Age 14-18 Adamson, Gage Dusty Riders Mitos Moonlight

Ranch Pleasure  Age 14-18 Armstrong, Malee Equi-Sports Shake Down The Cartel

Ranch Pleasure  Age 14-18 Athey, Madelyn Equi-Sports Lucie Della Luna 3 (C)

Ranch Pleasure  Age 14-18 Baisden, Audrey Mystic Manes Sentimental Dreams 4 (C)

Ranch Pleasure  Age 14-18 Campbell, Chloe Dusty Riders Tres Invitation

Ranch Pleasure  Age 14-18 Cline, Mallory Eagle Country Saddieladythesurvior

Ranch Pleasure  Age 14-18 Ebbers, Jenna Eagle Country Dynamos Bonnie Lass

Ranch Pleasure  Age 14-18 Galbreath, Anna Wild Riders 4-H Club PJ’S Smokin Gun 5 (C)



Ranch Pleasure  Age 14-18 Johnson, Madilyn Licking Valley Raiders Best Dressed Success 2 (C)

Ranch Pleasure  Age 14-18 Karssen, Sophia Dusty Riders I Spot Lakota

Ranch Pleasure  Age 14-18 Kidder, Felicia Mystic Manes A Good Ultimate 6 (C)

Ranch Pleasure  Age 14-18 Kline, McKenzie Eagle Country Flashy in Hollywood

Ranch Pleasure  Age 14-18 Lanctot, Daphne Wild Riders 4-H Club California Dreamin

Ranch Pleasure  Age 14-18 Rumpke, Aerin Mystic Manes Little Dragon

Ranch Pleasure  Age 14-18 Shuster, Tara Eagle Country Cleatus skips

Ranch Pleasure  Age 14-18 Smith, Lilla Licking Valley Raiders Not Ur Usual Chip 1 (C)

Ranch Pleasure  Age 14-18 Sroufe, Laurel Hoof, Hens and Heart Ima icey sparrow

Ranch Pleasure  Age 14-18 Valentine, Jorja Wild Riders 4-H Club MiAmor

Ranch Pleasure  Age 14-18 Wells, Olivia Farm Life 4-H Club Ella

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

1st & 2nd Year  Ranchmanship Andrews, Ava Mystic Manes Zaragosa

1st & 2nd Year  Ranchmanship Childers, Lorelei Mystic Manes Noble Signature

1st & 2nd Year  Ranchmanship Cline, Taryn Eagle Country Fiona 1 (C)

1st & 2nd Year  Ranchmanship Connors, Lillian Equi-Sports Troy

1st & 2nd Year  Ranchmanship Duck, Heidi Wild Riders 4-H Club Smokin' Storm 5 (C)

1st & 2nd Year  Ranchmanship Green, Sylvie Dusty Riders One Interesting Secret

1st & 2nd Year  Ranchmanship Heringer, Lexi Wild Riders 4-H Club Miss Snazzy Pine

1st & 2nd Year  Ranchmanship Howe, Briley Licking Valley Raiders Uncomplicated Zip 6 (C)

1st & 2nd Year  Ranchmanship Iler, Zoe Equi-Sports SHUG

1st & 2nd Year  Ranchmanship McCaulla, Rosemary Eagle Country Honey

1st & 2nd Year  Ranchmanship McGaughy, Brynley Equi-Sports Super Nova Girl

1st & 2nd Year  Ranchmanship Robinson, Brea Licking Valley Raiders Jade 2 (C)

1st & 2nd Year  Ranchmanship Sammons, Harper Equi-Sports Dolly

1st & 2nd Year  Ranchmanship Swartz, Brylynn Barnyard Buddies Smooth Emphasis 3 (C)

1st & 2nd Year  Ranchmanship Webster, Kayla Equi-Sports Radiant Edition 4 (C)

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Ranchmanship  Age 8-13 Baker, Elisabeth Equi-Sports Juneau

Ranchmanship  Age 8-13 Bobber, Alivia Dusty Riders Blazing Spirit

Ranchmanship  Age 8-13 Bojanowski, Mya Silver Spurs Lottie

Ranchmanship  Age 8-13 Bojanowski, Xaley Silver Spurs Justa Cool Dash 2 (C)

Ranchmanship  Age 8-13 Burns, Morgan Silver Spurs Junior Irish Doc 3 (C)

Ranchmanship  Age 8-13 Bush, Mason Licking Valley Raiders Champ Wonder Woman 6 (C)

Ranchmanship  Age 8-13 Bussey, Jaylynn Farm Life 4-H Club Juliette

Ranchmanship  Age 8-13 Davenport, Alexandra Wild Riders 4-H Club Captivating Kiss 1 (C)

Ranchmanship  Age 8-13 Duck, Chloe Wild Riders 4-H Club Lowkey



Ranchmanship  Age 8-13 Flegle, Rylee Silver Spurs Hooked on Honey

Ranchmanship  Age 8-13 Hernandez-Beltran, Analise Equi-Sports Panchiti

Ranchmanship  Age 8-13 Lechuga, Rubi Licking Valley Raiders buckle up buttercup 5 (C)

Ranchmanship  Age 8-13 MacLaren, Lucy Granville Gals & Pals Bring It 4 (C)

Ranchmanship  Age 8-13 Park, Bella Mystic Manes Don’t Steal My Chrome

Ranchmanship  Age 8-13 Peters, Lainey Dusty Riders Triples Two Eye Jack

Ranchmanship  Age 8-13 Ralston, Abigail Eagle Country PICKLE

Ranchmanship  Age 8-13 Riley, Kierstan Equi-Sports Lady Firebug Cash

Ranchmanship  Age 8-13 Sagar, Abriana Mystic Manes Toby

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Ranchmanship Age 14-18 Adamson, Gage Dusty Riders Mitos Moonlight

Ranchmanship Age 14-18 Athey, Madelyn Equi-Sports Lucie Della Luna

Ranchmanship Age 14-18 Baisden, Audrey Mystic Manes Sentimental Dreams 4 (C)

Ranchmanship Age 14-18 Campbell, Chloe Dusty Riders OopsDid It Again

Ranchmanship Age 14-18 Campbell, Chloe Dusty Riders Tres Invitation

Ranchmanship Age 14-18 Cline, Mallory Eagle Country Saddieladythesurvior

Ranchmanship Age 14-18 Collins, Madalyn Trail Blazers Horse & Harness Chips Blue Rodder 6 (C)

Ranchmanship Age 14-18 Ebbers, Jenna Eagle Country Dynamos Bonnie Lass

Ranchmanship Age 14-18 Ferrell, Addelyn Wild Riders 4-H Club GHK Fancy Pistol

Ranchmanship Age 14-18 Galbreath, Anna Wild Riders 4-H Club PJ’S Smokin Gun 5 (C)

Ranchmanship Age 14-18 Johnson, Madilyn Licking Valley Raiders Best Dressed Success 1 (C)

Ranchmanship Age 14-18 Karssen, Sophia Dusty Riders I Spot Lakota

Ranchmanship Age 14-18 Kidder, Felicia Mystic Manes A Good Ultimate

Ranchmanship Age 14-18 Kline, McKenzie Eagle Country Flashy in Hollywood 2 (C)

Ranchmanship Age 14-18 Kuhn, Anna Equi-Sports Denali Ridge Lexus 3 (C)

Ranchmanship Age 14-18 Lanctot, Daphne Wild Riders 4-H Club California Dreamin

Ranchmanship Age 14-18 Rumpke, Aerin Mystic Manes Little Dragon

Ranchmanship Age 14-18 Shuster, Tara Eagle Country Cleatus skips

Ranchmanship Age 14-18 Smith, Lilla Licking Valley Raiders Not Ur Usual Chip

Ranchmanship Age 14-18 Valentine, Jorja Wild Riders 4-H Club MiAmor

Ranchmanship Age 14-18 Wells, Olivia Farm Life 4-H Club Ella

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

1st & 2nd Year  Trail-In Hand Carrel, Lacey Mystic Manes Heza Turbo Blue 3 (C)

1st & 2nd Year  Trail-In Hand Cline, Taryn Eagle Country Fiona 1 (C)

1st & 2nd Year  Trail-In Hand Connors, Lillian Equi-Sports Troy

1st & 2nd Year  Trail-In Hand Fox, Ainsley Mystic Manes Baby

1st & 2nd Year  Trail-In Hand Howe, Briley Licking Valley Raiders Uncomplicated Zip



1st & 2nd Year  Trail-In Hand Iler, Zoe Equi-Sports SHUG

1st & 2nd Year  Trail-In Hand McCaulla, Rosemary Eagle Country Honey

1st & 2nd Year  Trail-In Hand McGaughy, Brynley Equi-Sports Super Nova Girl

1st & 2nd Year  Trail-In Hand Petersheim, Amelia Mystic Manes Chloe

1st & 2nd Year  Trail-In Hand Skiver, Ainsley Mystic Manes Doc 4 (C)

1st & 2nd Year  Trail-In Hand Strausser, Alexa Mystic Manes Jessie James

1st & 2nd Year  Trail-In Hand Swartz, Brylynn Barnyard Buddies Smooth Emphasis

1st & 2nd Year  Trail-In Hand Webster, Kayla Equi-Sports Radiant Edition 2 (C)

1st & 2nd Year  Trail-In Hand Woods, Bella (Isabella) Mystic Manes Magic of Slew

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Trail  Age 8-13 Baker, Elisabeth Equi-Sports Starburst

Trail  Age 8-13 Bobber, Alivia Dusty Riders Blazing Spirit

Trail  Age 8-13 Bojanowski, Mya Silver Spurs Lottie

Trail  Age 8-13 Bojanowski, Xaley Silver Spurs Justa Cool Dash

Trail  Age 8-13 Burns, Morgan Silver Spurs Junior Irish Doc 2 (C)

Trail  Age 8-13 Bush, Mason Licking Valley Raiders Champ Wonder Woman 1 (C)

Trail  Age 8-13 Bussey, Jaylynn Farm Life 4-H Club Juliette

Trail  Age 8-13 Davenport, Alexandra Wild Riders 4-H Club Captivating Kiss

Trail  Age 8-13 Dorsey, Lola Eagle Country MPH Macs Good n Pleny

Trail  Age 8-13 Griffey, Faith Mystic Manes RV

Trail  Age 8-13 Hernandez-Beltran, Analise Equi-Sports Panchiti

Trail  Age 8-13 Lechuga, Rubi Licking Valley Raiders buckle up buttercup 3 (C)

Trail  Age 8-13 Park, Bella Mystic Manes Don’t Steal My Chrome

Trail  Age 8-13 Ralston, Abigail Eagle Country PICKLE

Trail  Age 8-13 Ruggiera, Rosalia Silver Spurs Fools gold

Trail  Age 8-13 Sagar, Abriana Mystic Manes Toby

Trail  Age 8-13 Slabaugh, Lydia Mystic Manes Smokin n Shinin

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Trail  Age 14-18 Adamson, Gage Dusty Riders Mitos Moonlight

Trail  Age 14-18 Athey, Madelyn Equi-Sports Lucie Della Luna

Trail  Age 14-18 Baisden, Audrey Mystic Manes Sentimental Dreams 5 (C)

Trail  Age 14-18 Campbell, Chloe Dusty Riders OopsDid It Again

Trail  Age 14-18 Campbell, Chloe Dusty Riders Tres Invitation

Trail  Age 14-18 Cline, Mallory Eagle Country Saddieladythesurvior

Trail  Age 14-18 Collins, Madalyn Trail Blazers Horse & Harness Choco De Mayo

Trail  Age 14-18 Dorsey, Quin Eagle Country LB Zippos Only Invite 4 (C)

Trail  Age 14-18 Ebbers, Jenna Eagle Country Dynamos Bonnie Lass



Trail  Age 14-18 Kidder, Felicia Mystic Manes A Good Ultimate 3 (C)

Trail  Age 14-18 Kline, McKenzie Eagle Country Flashy in Hollywood 1 (C)

Trail  Age 14-18 Kuhn, Anna Equi-Sports Denali Ridge Lexus 2 (C)

Trail  Age 14-18 Rayer, Samantha Mystic Manes IMA RH KID

Trail  Age 14-18 Shuster, Tara Eagle Country Cleatus skips 6 (C)

Trail  Age 14-18 Sroufe, Laurel Hoof, Hens and Heart Ima icey sparrow

Trail  Age 14-18 Wells, Olivia Farm Life 4-H Club Ella

Class Exhibitor Name Club Animal Animal Name Placing

Freestyle Reigning Adamson, Gage Dusty Riders Mitos Moonlight

Freestyle Reigning Athey, Madelyn Equi-Sports Lucie Della Luna 2 (C)

Freestyle Reigning Burns, Morgan Silver Spurs Junior Irish Doc 3 (C)

Freestyle Reigning Collins, Madalyn Trail Blazers Horse & Harness Chips Blue Rodder 4 (C)

Freestyle Reigning Flegle, Rylee Silver Spurs Hooked on Honey 5 (C)

Freestyle Reigning Karssen, Sophia Dusty Riders I Spot Lakota

Freestyle Reigning MacLaren, Lucy Granville Gals & Pals Bring It 1 (C)

Freestyle Reigning Rayer, Samantha Mystic Manes IMA RH KID

Freestyle Reigning Shuster, Tara Eagle Country Cleatus skips 6 (C)


